Beverage

COFFE OR TEA 85
CHOCOLATE (HOoT OR CoOLD) 90
ExPRESSO, LATE OR CAPPUCCINO 98
ENERGETIC JUICE O

AsIAN: PEARS, GINGER, CARROT & ORANGE 120
RED: CELERY, APPLE, BEET & SPIRULINA 120

GREEN: PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, CACcTUS, CELERY & PARSLE 120

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE 0

98

Orange, Grapefruit, Papaya, Pineapple, Carrot and Tomato

PROTEIN AND LINSEED SMOOTHIE O
Yogurt, Banana, Strawberries and Orange Juice

BIRCHER MUESLI

OAT MEAL
Served with Banana or Strawberries and Cinnamon

FRUIT PLATTER ©
Papaya, Pineapple, Melon, Banana and Grapefruit

Eggs,

QUESADILLAS
Mushrooms, Squash Blossom, Huitlacoche

BENEDICT
Poached over Canadian Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce

BENEDICT WITH SALMON
Poached over Smoked Salmon and Hollandaise Sauce

CHICKEN CHILAQUILES
Red or Green

MOTULENO EGGS

140

Fruits & Cereal

180
150

235

Omeletts & Others
250
270
300
285

275

Two Fried Eggs on Crispy Corn Tortilla with Ranchero Sauce, Ham, Peas and Cheese

FRIED OR SCRAMBLED
With Sausage, Ham or Bacon

EGG WHITE OMELLET

235

270

Mushrooms, Tomato, Spinach, Asparagus and Cherry Tomatoes

MACHACA (DRY BEEF) BURRITO
With Scrambled Eggs, Sour Cream and Bacon

WAFFLES
CREPES
PANCAKES

250

250
230
235

Complete Breakfast Selection

CONTINENTAL

(Toast and Coffee or Tea Included)

430

Fresh Squeezed Juice, Fruit, White Toast or Pastry Basket, American Coffee or Tea

AMERICAN

495

Fresh Squeezed or Energetic Juice, Fruit, American Coffee or Tea

Choice of Eggs with Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Prices are in Mexican Pesos. VAT included. 15% Service Charge Suggested
Items marked with (J are healthy and/or vegetarian options



