Beve	erage
COFFE OR TEA CHOCOLATE (HOT OR COLD) EXPRESSO, LATE OR CAPPUCCINO ENERGETIC JUICE	8 5 9 0 9 8
ASIAN: PEARS, GINGER, CARROT & ORANGE RED: CELERY, APPLE, BEET & SPIRULINA GREEN: PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, CACTUS, CELERY & PARSI FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE Orange, Grapefruit, Papaya, Pineapple, Carrot and Tomato PROTEIN AND LINSEED SMOOTHIE Yogurt, Banana, Strawberries and Orange Juice	120 120 120 98 140
Fruits & C	ereal
BIRCHER MUESLI OAT MEAL Served with Banana or Strawberries and Cinnamon FRUIT PLATTER Papaya, Pineapple, Melon, Banana and Grapefruit	180 150 235
Eggs, Omeletts & Others	
Q U E S A D I L L A S Mushrooms, Squash Blossom, Huitlacoche	250
B E N E D I C T Poached over Canadian Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce	270
BENEDICT WITH SALMON Poached over Smoked Salmon and Hollandaise Sauce	300
CHICKEN CHILAQUILES Red or Green	285
MOTULEÑO EGGS Two Fried Eggs on Crispy Corn Tortilla with Ranchero Sauce, Ham, Peas and Cheese	275
FRIED OR SCRAMBLED With Sausage, Ham or Bacon	2 3 5
EGG WHITE OMELLET Mushrooms, Tomato, Spinach, Asparagus and Cherry Tomatoes	270
MACHACA (DRY BEEF) BURRITO With Scrambled Eggs, Sour Cream and Bacon	250
WAFFLES	250
C R E P E S P A N C A K E S	230 235
Complete Breakfast Selection (Toast and Coffee or Tea Included)	
CONTINENTAL Fresh Squeezed Juice Fruit White Toast or Pastry Rasket American Coffee or Toast	430
Fresh Squeezed Juice, Fruit, White Toast or Pastry Basket, American Coffee or Tea A M E R I C A N	495
Fresh Squeezed or Energetic Juice, Fruit, American Coffee or Tea Choice of Eggs with Bacon, Sausage or Ham	